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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

Senior Physician Pediatrics

Phys Spec Pediatrics Non Megaflex
Phys Spec Pediatrics Megaflex
Phys Spec Pediatrics Megaflex
Phys Spec Pediatrics Non Megaflex
Phys Spec Pediatrics Non Megaflex
Phys Spec Pediatrics Non Megaflex
Phys Spec Pediatrics Non Megaflex
Phys Spec Pediatrics Non Megaflex
Head Dentist

Clinical Nursing Director Il

Phys Spec Pediatrics Megaflex
Registered Nurse llI

Pharmacy Supervisor |

Assistant Nursing Director,
Administration

Relief Nurse

Dentist

Phys Spec Pediatrics Megaflex
Registered Nurse |
Supervising Clinic Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Dentist

Registered Nurse |
Nurse Manager
Registered Nurse |
Nurse Manager
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Pharmacist

Supervising Clinic Nurse |

Other Positions Held County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Department

Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services

Juvenile Court Health Services

Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services

Juvenile Court Health Services

Total Wages

$264,997
$237,323
$226,742
$221,428
$220,076
$218,626
$208,303
$203,746
$200,955
$193,746
$192,303
$187,753
$184,191
$178,013
$177,812

$176,042
$174,774
$174,489
$164,632
$161,216
$155,118
$154,380
$152,405
$149,572
$148,728
$145,653
$143,659
$140,210
$139,908
$139,260



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Supervising Staff Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Pharmacist

Registered Nurse |
Nurse Manager
Pharmacist

Registered Nurse |
Supervising Clinic Nurse |
Supervising Clinic Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse llI
Supervising Clinic Nurse |
Supervising Clinic Nurse |
Registered Nurse IlI
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Dentist

Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |

Registered Nurse |

Assistant Hospital Administrator IV

Registered Nurse |

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services

Juvenile Court Health Services

$137,552
$137,270
$137,052
$136,353
$136,051
$136,003
$135,766
$135,215
$134,228
$133,752
$131,640
$131,300
$129,619
$129,244
$128,539
$125,023
$123,873
$122,940
$122,522
$122,498
$121,478
$121,160
$121,085
$121,026
$118,769
$118,736
$118,533
$117,788
$117,150
$116,862
$116,433
$114,914



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Registered Nurse IlI
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Supervising Clinic Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Hith Facilities Consultant,Nursing
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |

Registered Nurse |

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services

Juvenile Court Health Services

$114,783
$114,708
$114,312
$114,202
$113,982
$113,714
$113,684
$113,642
$113,288
$113,244
$113,100
$112,867
$112,335
$111,711
$111,698
$111,561
$111,181
$111,121
$110,246
$110,026
$109,945
$109,678
$109,524
$109,451
$109,409
$108,515
$107,745
$107,667
$107,225
$107,091
$107,068
$106,564



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |

Registered Nurse |

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services
Juvenile Court Health Services

Juvenile Court Health Services

$106,407
$106,341
$105,899
$103,787
$103,741
$103,346



