	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Physician Pediatrics		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$264,997
2.	Phys Spec Pediatrics Non Megaflex		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$237,323
3.	Phys Spec Pediatrics Megaflex		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$226,742
4.	Phys Spec Pediatrics Megaflex		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$221,428
5.	Phys Spec Pediatrics Non Megaflex		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$220,076
6.	Phys Spec Pediatrics Non Megaflex		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$218,626
7.	Phys Spec Pediatrics Non Megaflex		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$208,303
8.	Phys Spec Pediatrics Non Megaflex		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$203,746
9.	Phys Spec Pediatrics Non Megaflex		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$200,955
10.	Head Dentist		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$193,746
11.	Clinical Nursing Director II		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$192,303
12.	Phys Spec Pediatrics Megaflex		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$187,753
13.	Registered Nurse III		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$184,191
14.	Pharmacy Supervisor I		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$178,013
15.	Assistant Nursing Director, Administration		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$177,812
16.	Relief Nurse		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$176,042
17.	Dentist		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$174,774
18.	Phys Spec Pediatrics Megaflex		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$174,489
19.	Registered Nurse I		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$164,632
20.	Supervising Clinic Nurse I		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$161,216
21.	Registered Nurse II		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$155,118
22.	Dentist		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$154,380
23.	Registered Nurse II		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$152,405
24.	Nurse Manager		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$149,572
25.	Registered Nurse II		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$148,728
26.	Nurse Manager		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$145,653
27.	Registered Nurse I		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$143,659
28.	Registered Nurse II		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$140,210
29.	Pharmacist		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$139,908
30.	Supervising Clinic Nurse I		Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$139,260

62.	Registered Nurse II	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$114,914
61.	Assistant Hospital Administrator IV	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$116,433
60.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$116,862
59.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$117,150
58.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$117,788
57.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$118,533
56.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$118,736
55.	Dentist	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$118,769
54.	Registered Nurse II	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$121,026
53.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$121,085
52.	Registered Nurse III	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$121,160
51.	Supervising Clinic Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$121,478
50.	Supervising Clinic Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$122,498
49.	Registered Nurse III	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$122,522
48.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$122,940
47.	Registered Nurse II	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$123,873
46.	Supervising Clinic Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$125,023
45.	Supervising Clinic Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$128,539
44.	Registered Nurse II	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$129,244
43.	Pharmacist	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$129,619
42.	Nurse Manager	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$131,300
41.	Registered Nurse II	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$131,640
40.	Pharmacist	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$133,752
39.	Registered Nurse II	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$134,228
38.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$135,215
37.	Supervising Staff Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$135,766
36.	Registered Nurse II	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$136,003
35.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$136,051
34.	Registered Nurse II	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$136,353
33.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$137,052
32.	Pharmacist	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$137,270

94.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$106,564
93.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$107,068
92.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$107,091
91.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$107,225
90.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$107,667
89.	Registered Nurse II	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$107,745
88.	HIth Facilities Consultant, Nursing	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$108,515
87.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$109,409
86.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$109,451
85.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$109,524
84.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$109,678
83.	Registered Nurse II	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$109,945
82.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$110,026
81.	Supervising Clinic Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$110,246
80.	Registered Nurse II	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$111,121
79.	Registered Nurse II	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$111,181
78.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$111,561
77.	Registered Nurse II	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$111,698
76.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$111,711
75.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$112,335
74.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$112,867
73.	Registered Nurse II	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$113,100
72.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$113,244
71.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$113,288
70.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$113,642
69.	Registered Nurse II	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$113,684
68.	Registered Nurse II	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$113,714
67.	Registered Nurse II	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$113,982
66.	Registered Nurse II	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$114,202
65.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$114,312
64.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$114,708
63.	Registered Nurse III	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$114,783

95.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$106,407
96.	Registered Nurse II	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$106,341
97.	Registered Nurse II	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$105,899
98.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$103,787
99.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$103,741
100.	Registered Nurse I	Los Angeles County	Juvenile Court Health Services	\$103,346